Copyright © 2002 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved EN0H-0048GE25 R0402
V5032
Kombi-2-plus
BALANCING AND SHUTOFF VALVE
Design
The Kombi-2-plus valve consists of:
•  Valve body with pressure test cocks and internal threads
DN10...DN20 to DIN2999 (ISO7) for threaded pipe or cop-

tions shutoff, pre-setting, regulation (with diaphragm unit,
accessory), draining and filling (draining adapter, accessory).
Dimensions, kvs-values and Ordering Information
Type DN kvs (cv)- Dimensions OS-No.
value D H L1 L2 SW
Internal threads 15 2,7  (3,16) Rp1/2” 85 65 41 27 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 20 6,4  (7,49) Rp3/4” 100 75 42 32 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 25 6,8  (7,96) Rp1” 100 90 45 41 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 32 21,0  (24,6) Rp1 1/4” 137 110 46 50 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 40 22,0  (25,7) Rp1 1/2” 137 120 49 55 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 50 38,0  (44,5) Rp2” 158 150 55 70 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 65 47,7  (55,8) Rp2 1/2” 195 180 68 85 V5032Y0015
Internal threads 80 71,0  (83,1) Rp3” 210 200 75 100 V5032Y0015
NOTE: All values in mm if not stated otherwise.
Dimension ‘H’ refers to fully open valve.
KOMBI-2-PLUS (V5032)
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 3 EN0H-0048GE25 R0402
Accessories
Connections
Set of compression ring and nut
1/2” x 10 mm VA650A1210
1/2” x 12 mm VA650A1212
1/2” x 14 mm VA650A1214
1/2” x 15 mm VA650A1215
1/2” x 16 mm VA650A1216
3/4” x 18 mm VA650A2018
3/4” x 22 mm VA650A2022
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for soft copper and
steel pipe (wall thickness 1 mm).
Set of compression ring, nut and support insert (2 pcs each)
1/2” x 12 mm VA651A1212
1/2” x 15 mm VA651A1215
1/2” x 16 mm VA651A1216
3/4” x 18 mm VA651A2018
Accessories
Kombi-DU Diaphragm Unit (V5012) for valves DN15...DN40
Setting range 0,1...0,3 bar
(1,45...4,35 psi) differential

Kombi-F-II
KOMBI-F-II, KOMBI-F (V6000)
EN0H-0050GE25 R0803 2 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved
Specifications
Medium Water, water-glycol mixture
Operating temperature -10...120°C (14...248°F)
short run 130°C (266°F
Operating pressure max. 16 bar (232 psi)
kvs (cv)-values see table below and flow
diagrams
Dimensions and Ordering Information
DN15 – DN80 DN100 – DN200 DN250 – DN400
Fig. 1.  Dimensions
Table 1.  Dimensions Kombi-F-II
DN (R) kvs (cv)-value L H Ø D Ø K n x Ø d Weight OS-No.
15 1/2” 4,50  (5,27) 130 225 95 65 4 x 14 3,5 kg V6000D0015
20 3/4” 6,60  (7,72) 150 225 105 75 4 x 14 4,1 kg V6000D0020
25 1” 9,80  (11,5) 160 225 115 85 4 x 14 4,8 kg V6000D0025
32 1 1/4” 15,1  (17,7) 180 225 140 100 4 x 18 6,6 kg V6000D0032
40 1 1/2” 24,9  (29,1) 200 280 150 110 4 x 18 9,0 kg V6000D0040
50 2” 48,5  (56,7) 230 280 165 125 4 x 18 11,5 kg V6000D0050
65 2 1/2” 74,4  (87,0) 290 365 185 145 4 x 18 18,5 kg V6000D0065
80 3” 111  (130) 310 395 200 160 8 x 18 24,5 kg V6000D0080
100 4” 165  (193) 350 430 220 180 8 x 18 40,0 kg V6000D0100
125 5” 242  (283) 400 495 250 210 8 x 18 79,0 kg V6000D0125
150 6” 372  (435) 480 530 285 240 8 x 22 91,0 kg V6000D0150
200 8” 704  (824) 600 665 340 295 8 x 22 170 kg V6000D0200
Table 2.  Dimensions Kombi-F
DN (R) kvs (cv)-value L H Ø D Ø K n x Ø d Weight OS-No.
250 10” 812  (950) 730 600 405 355 12 x 22 265 kg V6000D0250
300 12” 1.380  (1.615) 850 685 460 410 12 x 26 360 kg V6000D0300
350 14” 1.651  (1.932) 980 775 520 470 16 x 26 535 kg V6000D0350
400 16” 2.389  (2.795) 1.100 790 580 525 16 x 30 765 kg V6000D0400
NOTE: All dimensions in mm if not stated otherwise.
KOMBI-F-II, KOMBI-F (V6000)
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 3 EN0H-0050GE25 R0803
Accessories